Final Overall results: YOUTH MEN

2021 [FCA JUNIOR YOUTH SLALOM WORLDS
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Name

Benoit Merceur
Nicolo Renna
Jonas Thyme

Petr Cech

Johan Sge

Lohan Jules

Max Baaijen
Nicolo Spanu
Matteo Bourgeois
Noah Vinther
Delerue Victor
Alessandro lotti
Francesco Simeoni
Emir Gursoy
Hippolyte Jacquin
Christian Linnerud
Cyril Evrard
Victor Fasquelle
Manoa Postec

Koen Hessels

Sail number

FRA-1159

ITA-150

DEN-171

CZE-48

DEN-37

FRA-1052

NED-61

ITA-15

FRA-1173

DEN-7777

FRA-96

ITA-308

ITA-123

TUR-750

FRA-491

NOR-66

BEL-250

FRA-73

FRA-62

NED-881
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Total ©

8.0

29.0

37.0

58.0

77.0

95.0

56.0

55.0

64.0

74.0

79.0

84.0

95.0

105.0

105.0

93.0

111.0

118.0

94.0

111.0
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Netto @

4.0

14.0

17.0

18.0

18.0

19.0

25.0

27.0

30.0

34.0

38.0

38.0
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45.0

45.0

52.0

53.0

55.0

58.0

58.0
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Name

Jelle Van Der Veen
Luca Franchi
Federico Benamati
Frank Ervin

Liam Dunkerbeck
Maximilian Rauchle
Michele Laurenza
Jose Salas

Giulio Milianelli

Léo Maurel

Theo Peter
Maximilian Hieber
Zeno Tarlao

Matteo Righetti
Hugo Sjéberg
Laurenz Wesendorfer
Franciszek Debowski

Sacha Marechal

Sail number

NED-225

ITA-404

ITA-17

EST-207

ESP-11

GER-200

ITA-9114

VEN-29

ITA-206

FRA-1166

AUT-53

AUT-76

ITA-7355

ITA-885

SWE-45

AUT-24

POL-200

FRA-841

Nationality
== NED
11ITA
IHITA
== EST
= ESP
== GER
I1ITA
== VEN
IHITA
1l FRA
- AUT
- AUT
1IITA
11ITA
== SWE
= AUT
== POL
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Brands

Division

uls

1

16.0

25.0

17.0

20.0

30.0

19.0

32.0

38.0

9.0

5.0

25.0

20.0

24.0

15.0

23.0

31.0

30.0

29.0

34.0

33.0

8.0

18.0

27.0

25.0

19.0

15.0

23.0

31.0

30.0

28.0

29.0

35.0

38.0
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21.0

22.0

28.0

24.0

30.0

17.0

26.0

27.0

38.0

38.0
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21.0

15.0

17.0

29.0

22.0

30.0

24.0

27.0

33.0

15.0

4.0

22.0

24.0

19.0

23.0

26.0

29.0

27.0

28.0

25.0

31.0

Total @

120.0

122.0

133.0

127.0

137.0

162.0

149.0

162.0

165.0

164.0

161.0

173.0

178.0

179.0

190.0

194.0

215.0

223.0

Netto ©

59.0

63.0

67.0

73.0

85.0

86.0

90.0

90.0

94.0

98.0

100.0

104.0

108.0

113.0

114.0

122.0

139.0

147.0
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